2015
DirtonDirt.com Pole Award

A Lt Mgl 80 e e

Driver Total Pole Awards
Jesse Stovall 3
Jason Utter 2
RC Whitwell 2
Chad Simpson 2

Billy Moyer Sr. 2



2015 Race Season

Date

04/03M15

04/04/15

04/10/15

0411115

05/07/15

05/08/15

05/09/15

05/21/15

05/2315

05/29/15

05/30/15

061115

06/12/15

061315

06/26/15

06/27/15

07/03/15

07/04/15

071115

071215

07/18/15

08/03/15

08/04/15

08/07/M15

08/08/M15

09/04/15

09/05/15

10/089/15

10/10/15

Track

|-80 Speedway

I-80 Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Qil Speedway

Lee County Speedway
Davenport Speedway
Scotland County Speedway
Lucas Qil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Park Jefferson International Speedway

Park Jefferson International Speedway

Southern lowa Speedway
Lee County Speedway
Randolph County Speedway
|I-80 Speedway

Adams County Speedway
Salina Highbanks Speadway
Salina Highbanks Speedway
Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Qil Speedway

|I-80 Speedway

Farley Speedwaay

West Liberty Speedway
Junction Motor Speedway
Junction Motor Speedway
Lakeside Speedwaay

Lucas Oil Speedway

Lucas Qil Speedway

Lucas Oil Speedway

Driver

Terry Philips
Jim Shereck
Jesse Stovall
Jared Landers
Rained out
Rained out
Rained out

Will Vaught
Postponed
Stormy Scott
Jason Utter
Rained out
Jason Utter
Rained out

RC Whitwell

Bill Leighton JR
Tommy Weder Jr
Chad Simpson
Billy Moyer
Tony Jackson Jr
Jonathon Davenport
Jesse Stovall
Billy Moyer

Kyle Berck
Rained out
Jesse Stovall
RC Whitwell
Josh Hughes

Chad Simpson



