## 2015 DirtonDirt.com Pole Award



Driver	Total Pole Awards
Jesse Stovall	3
Jason Utter	2
RC Whitwell	2
Chad Simpson	2
Billy Moyer Sr.	2

## 2015 Race Season

Date	Track	Driver
04/03/15	I-80 Speedway	Terry Philips
04/04/15	I-80 Speedway	Jim Shereck
04/10/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	Jesse Stovall
04/11/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	Jared Landers
05/07/15	Lee County Speedway	Rained out
05/08/15	Davenport Speedway	Rained out
05/09/15	Scotland County Speedway	Rained out
05/21/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	Will Vaught
05/23/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	Postponed
05/29/15	Park Jefferson International Speedway	Stormy Scott
05/30/15	Park Jefferson International Speedway	Jason Utter
06/11/15	Southern Iowa Speedway	Rained out
06/12/15	Lee County Speedway	Jason Utter
06/13/15	Randolph County Speedway	Rained out
06/26/15	I-80 Speedway	RC Whitwell
06/27/15	Adams County Speedway	Bill Leighton JR
07/03/15	Salina Highbanks Speedway	Tommy Weder Jr
07/04/15	Salina Highbanks Speedway	Chad Simpson
07/11/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	Billy Moyer
07/12/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	Tony Jackson Jr
07/18/15	I-80 Speedway	Jonathon Davenport
08/03/15	Farley Speedwaay	Jesse Stovall
08/04/15	West Liberty Speedway	Billy Moyer
08/07/15	Junction Motor Speedway	Kyle Berck
08/08/15	Junction Motor Speedway	Rained out
09/04/15	Lakeside Speedwaay	Jesse Stovall
09/05/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	RC Whitwell
10/09/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	Josh Hughes
10/10/15	Lucas Oil Speedway	Chad Simpson